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
tract. Property is adjacent to the Comfort Inn, the new Hunan restaurant & 
the new Cenex Ziptrip truck stop. This parcel has good access & visibility. 
Call Monty today for more information & pricing.

COMSTOCK LOTS
General commercial zoned,

in the County w/city services.
Lt 1B-1: 3.275 ac - $590,000

Lt 1D: 1.99 ac - $305,000
Lt 1C: 1.77 ac - $270,000

Great location for development.

WWW.LESHANDCOMPANY.COM

SALE PENDING!SALE PENDING!
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www.Century21Hometown.com

THE GRAND BUILDING • BILLINGS, MT

GREG JUDSON•406-690-0373

6 floors of offices/suites of various sizes & configurations. Offices starting at $250/month and up to 5,000 SF suites. Located in the Heart of Downtown Billings, above 
Jake’s Restaurant. Convenient parking available through sky-bridge. Old world classy charm with tasteful modern updates. Call for details and availability of existing 
spaces or to remodel to suit.

Location! Location!! Rimrock Mini Mall. Suite 201 1180 sqft $1,995/ mo lease. Has main floor entry/vestibule with drive up parking, upstairs suite with unique size 
and architecture style. Walk out rooftop patio space, bathroom. Formerly Smokin Smitty’s Tremendous signage opportunity. Suite 209/211 380 sqft $645/mo. Offers 
affordable small office or cosmetology/retail space. Both spaces available for 3-5 year lease, $15/SQFT NNN lease. CAMS $5.10 SF.

111 24TH STREET W IN RIMROCK MINI MALL • BILLINGS, MT

GREG JUDSON•406-690-0373

SUITE 201•$15/SF/MO•MLS#339564

SUITE 209/211 $15/SF/MO •MLS#339565
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www.Century21Hometown.com

2 units with 1890 sq.ft., 1 unit with 3,780 sq.ft. Community septic and well- water 
etc to each unit of each building. Features include: Insulated & steel lined walls, 
Gas forced air heaters, 14 ft overhead doors, 22ft high ceilings at front of each 
space, baths are roughed in, can be finished/added by builder. Trench style floor 
drains in each unit. These units are all capable of having living rooms, kitchens, 
“offces” with closets.

GREG JUDSON•406-690-0373   

3734 CRESCENT LAKE • BILLINGS, MT
UNITS 1, 2, 3 AVAIL. FROM $330,000-$575,000

MLS#339581     

304 ELLIOT AVENUE • HYSHAM, MT
$330,000 • MLS#341477    

MARK DAWSON•406-591-0021

Hard to find, extremely viable small-town business with an excellent reputation 
in Hysham Montana. Restaurant and bar with lots of renovations a great menu 
and no local competition. Location includes extra vacant lot with RV dumps and 
potential to purchase adjacent home. Sale includes remodeled building, liquor 
license, fixtures and equipment, and inventory.

2526 SHILOH ROAD UNIT #3/4 • BILLINGS, MT
$810,750 • MLS#337234

Great location, the furthest northwest commercial availability on Shiloh Road. 
The offering is a shell at $230/sqft - Buildout at new owner’s option - Wells 
Built is available for design and/or buildout. Yellowstone County does not show 
individual tax amounts- taxes must be verified w/County. CAM $272/month 
includes ext ins, maintenance, & utilities.

MARK DAWSON•406-591-0021

FOR LEASE: 1,282 sq. ft. $21.59 per/sq ft. space located in building three at 
Shiloh Commons. The space is 1,185 sq ft. + 97 sq ft. with the shared bathroom. 
This space is situated right next door to Sophie’s Kitchen and Onyx Wellness. 
Join the quickly growing Shiloh Road community. Space was previously used as 
a Pilates studio but can be transformed into an offce space, retail space, etc. The 
possibilities are endless in a high traffc, high volume location.

149 SHILOH ROAD UNIT 4 • BILLINGS, MT
$2,297/MO • MLS#342907

GREG JUDSON•406-690-0373

Flex Warehouse Building - 2 units, one building. 6315 SF Total - can add more 2nd 
level loft/mezz for more. 3918 sf unfinished floorspace/2397 sf finished space 
Finished offices/breakroom/bathrooms, nice upgrades. Many neighboring 
buildings allow non-permanent overnight stays. 14’ OH doors allow for pull 
through to the rear Yard (fenced). Paved parking, front sidewalk, gravel yard with 
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